
Jefferson Twp HS

Marching Band: 1-A
Jefferson Twp HS
9/21/2024

Chatham HS North Arlington HS Henry P Becton Reg HS Hoboken HS

VA

COMP

ACH

15.210 2
78.0 2
75.0 2

13.340 4
68.0 4
66.0 4

13.670 3
69.0 3
68.0 3

GEVA

REP

PERF

13.810 2
71 2
68 2

13.410 3
69 3
66 3

13.270 4
67 4
66 3

IAMA

COMP

ACH

15.200 2
76 2
76 2

14.800 3
74 3
74 3

14.470 4
73 4
72 4

EAMA

COMP

ACH

14.200 2
71 2
71 2

13.470 4
68 4
67 3

13.540 3
69 3
67 3

GEMA

REP

PERF

15.680 2
81 2
77 2

15.010 3
77 3
74 3

14.410 4
74 4
71 4

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

74.100

0.00

74.100

2nd

29.020

45.080

70.030

0.00

70.030

3rd

26.750

43.280

69.360

0.00

69.360

4th

26.940

42.420

nd

nd

nd

th

th

th

rd

rd

rd

15.610 1
80.0 1
77.0 1

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

rd

rd

rd

th

th

rd

15.420 1
81 1
75 1

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

rd

rd

rd

th

th

th

16.130 1
80 1
81 1

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

th

th

rd

rd

rd

rd

15.680 1
81 1
77 1

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

rd

rd

rd

th

th

th

16.610 1
85 1
82 1

st

st

st

2nd

2nd

4th

3rd

3rd

4th

79.450

0.00

79.450

1st

31.030

48.420

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/a0ae0a89-57b2-4a58-b4e0-f94af94bf8db


Jefferson Twp HS

Marching Band: 2-O
Jefferson Twp HS
9/21/2024

Mahwah HS West Essex Regional HS

V

COMP

ACH

15.000 2
77 2
73 2

GEV

REP

PERF

13.900 2
71 2
68 2

IAM

COMP

ACH

16.500 1
82 1
83 1

EAM

COMP

ACH

15.600 1
80 1
76 1

GEM

REP

PERF

15.900 2
82 2
77 2

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

76.900

0.00

76.900

2nd

28.900

48.000

nd

nd

nd

16.100 1
83 1
78 1

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

14.200 1
73 1
69 1

st

st

st

st

st

st

15.700 2
79 2
78 2

nd

nd

nd

st

st

st

15.400 2
79 2
75 2

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd

16.300 1
83 1
80 1

st

st

st

2nd

1st

77.700

0.00

77.700

1st

30.300

47.400

1st

2nd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/a0ae0a89-57b2-4a58-b4e0-f94af94bf8db


Jefferson Twp HS

Marching Band: 2-A
Jefferson Twp HS
9/21/2024

West Morris Mendham HS Parsippany Hills HS Jefferson Twp HS

VA

COMP

ACH

17.470 1
88.0 1
87.0 1

14.480 2
75.0 2
71.0 2

GEVA

REP

PERF

15.550 1
81 1
76 1

14.280 2
74 2
70 2

IAMA

COMP

ACH

16.200 1
81 1
81 1

15.800 2
79 2
79 2

EAMA

COMP

ACH

16.810 1
86 1
83 1

15.680 2
81 2
77 2

GEMA

REP

PERF

16.210 1
83 1
80 1

16.010 2
82 2
79 2

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

82.240

0.00

82.240

1st

33.020

49.220

76.250

0.00

76.250

2nd

28.760

47.490

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

14.280 3
74.0 3
70.0 3

rd

rd

rd

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

13.750 3
72 3
67 3

rd

rd

rd

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

15.470 3
78 3
77 3

rd

rd

rd

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

14.470 3
73 3
72 3

rd

rd

rd

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

15.610 3
80 3
77 3

rd

rd

rd

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

73.580

0.00

73.580

3rd

28.030

45.550

3rd

3rd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/a0ae0a89-57b2-4a58-b4e0-f94af94bf8db


Jefferson Twp HS

Marching Band: 3-A
Jefferson Twp HS
9/21/2024

Passaic Co Technical Institute Wayne Hills HS Butler HS (NJ)

VA

COMP

ACH

15.940 1
81.0 1
79.0 1

15.340 2
78.0 2
76.0 2

GEVA

REP

PERF

15.750 2
82 1
77 2

15.150 3
79 3
74 3

IAMA

COMP

ACH

16.140 3
82 3
80 3

16.610 2
85 1
82 2

EAMA

COMP

ACH

16.210 2
83 2
80 2

15.610 3
80 3
77 3

GEMA

REP

PERF

16.550 2
86 1
81 2

16.810 1
86 1
83 1

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

80.590

0.00

80.590

1st

31.690

48.900

79.520

0.00

79.520

3rd

30.490

49.030

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

14.680 3
76.0 3
72.0 3

rd

rd

rd

nd

st

nd

rd

rd

rd

15.810 1
81 2
78 1

st

nd

st

rd

rd

rd

nd

st

nd

17.060 1
84 2
86 1

st

nd

st

nd

nd

nd

rd

rd

rd

16.410 1
84 1
81 1

st

st

st

nd

st

nd

st

st

st

16.350 3
85 3
80 3

rd

rd

rd

1st

3rd

2nd

2nd

80.310

0.00

80.310

2nd

30.490

49.820

2nd

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/a0ae0a89-57b2-4a58-b4e0-f94af94bf8db

